PUBLIC SCHOOLS

%&. JEFFCO

FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE
2019/2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE* DAY TIME ROOM
August 6, 2019 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
September 3, 2019 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
October 1, 2019 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
November 5, 2019 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
December 3, 2019 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
CANCELLED
February 4, 2020 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
March 3, 2020 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
April 7, 2020 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. —Noon Seminar
May 5, 2020 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar
June 2, 2020 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. — Noon Seminar

*All of the above meetings dates are the first Tuesday of each month.

Approved 5/7/2019; updated 1/3/2020



